Numarul procedurii

EMEA

EU/1/97/049/001
EU/1/97/049/002
EU/1/97/049/003
EU/1/97/049/004
EU/1/97/049/005
EU/1/97/049/006
EU/1/97/049/007
EU/1/97/049/008
EU/1/97/049/009
EU/1/97/049/010
EU/1/97/049/011
EU/1/97/049/012
EU/1/97/049/013
EU/1/97/049/014
EU/1/97/049/015
EU/1/97/049/016
EU/1/97/049/017
EU/1/97/049/018
EU/1/97/049/019
EU/1/97/049/020
EU/1/97/049/021
EU/1/97/049/022
EU/1/97/049/023
EU/1/97/049/024
EU/1/97/049/025
EU/1/97/049/026
EU/1/97/049/027
EU/1/97/049/028
EU/1/97/049/029
EU/1/97/049/030
EU/1/97/049/031
EU/1/97/049/032

Numele inventat Concentratia

Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea

Forma farmaceutica

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
75 mg
150 mg
300 mg
75 mg
150 mg
300 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
75 mg
150 mg

comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate

1/2

Calea de
administrare
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala

Ambalajul

Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blistere din PVC/PVDC/Al
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)

Mirimea
ambalajului
28

56

98

28

56

98

28

56

98

14

14

14
56x 1
56x 1
56x1
14

28

56
56x1
98

14

28

56
56x1
98

14

28

56
56x 1
98

84

84



EU/1/97/049/033
EU/1/97/049/034
EU/1/97/049/035
EU/1/97/049/036
EU/1/97/049/037
EU/1/97/049/038
EU/1/97/049/039

Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea
Karvea

300 mg
75 mg

150 mg
300 mg
75 mg

150 mg
300 mg

comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate
comprimate filmate

2/2

Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala

Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)

84
30
30
30
90
90
90



